
2015 Milwaukee Baseball
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Oct 22, 2015)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 39-20   Home: 17-5   Away: 12-11   Neutral: 10-4   Horizon: 16-13

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

19 KOENIG, Sam  . 3 6 1 58-58 230 58 83 19 2 15 57 151  . 6 5 7 37 4 50 5  . 4 5 4 2 1 6-8 249 13 3  . 9 8 9

16 GHELFI, Mitch  . 3 5 6 47-46 177 40 63 16 3 2 35 91  . 5 1 4 27 11 31 6  . 4 6 3 3 1 4-8 230 65 5  . 9 8 3

 7 PEAKE, Derek  . 3 2 3 58-58 223 44 72 11 5 1 29 96  . 4 3 0 24 8 25 2  . 4 0 2 4 2 14-17 111 1 0 1.000

11 MEETEER, Luke  . 3 2 1 59-59 246 57 79 19 3 3 30 113  . 4 5 9 19 16 40 2  . 4 0 4 1 3 37-43 134 3 0 1.000

 2 TAYLOR, Tell  . 3 0 1 48-46 183 26 55 11 3 3 30 81  . 4 4 3 14 3 43 6  . 3 5 8 1 2 5-5 179 91 13  . 9 5 4

 1 PORCARO, Mike  . 2 9 6 56-53 189 43 56 11 1 1 32 72  . 3 8 1 33 13 24 5  . 4 3 0 2 2 8-10 9 9 1  . 9 4 7

14 McSHANE, Ryan  . 2 8 9 54-51 194 32 56 11 2 2 20 77  . 3 9 7 10 7 16 2  . 3 4 3 2 6 9-9 103 143 18  . 9 3 2

 4 UNES, Nick  . 2 8 7 51-42 167 27 48 9 1 4 39 71  . 4 2 5 10 2 30 2  . 3 2 6 5 3 4-4 188 20 8  . 9 6 3

10 VARSHO, Daulton  . 2 3 8 51-43 164 24 39 9 4 5 34 71  . 4 3 3 17 2 39 2  . 3 1 5 1 1 6-9 208 22 5  . 9 7 9

27 HERMANN, Tyler  . 1 8 9 45-39 143 16 27 8 0 1 30 38  . 2 6 6 15 8 23 2  . 2 9 2 5 4 3-4 14 55 6  . 9 2 0

--------------------

17 BUBAN, Aaron  . 3 6 4 13-1 11 4 4 1 0 1 3 8  . 7 2 7 2 3 3 0  . 5 6 3 0 0 1-1 14 3 1  . 9 4 4

 6 TAYLOR, Zach  . 3 3 3 6-0 6 1 2 2 0 0 1 4  . 6 6 7 1 1 2 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

 9 SOLBERG, Eric  . 2 8 6 37-24 91 15 26 6 0 1 14 35  . 3 8 5 6 1 11 1  . 3 3 3 1 3 3-6 49 89 13  . 9 1 4

 0 KOHNKE, Sam  . 2 8 6 6-1 7 2 2 1 0 0 0 3  . 4 2 9 3 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 15 7 0 1.000

41 HAMMER, Sam  . 2 5 5 26-9 47 5 12 2 0 1 11 17  . 3 6 2 2 0 11 0  . 2 8 0 1 0 1-1 12 1 2  . 8 6 7

30 HEILI, Cole  . 1 4 3 20-1 21 2 3 0 1 0 1 5  . 2 3 8 4 0 7 0  . 2 8 0 0 0 1-1 12 0 0 1.000

22 FLEISCHMAN, Blake  . 0 0 0 4-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 17 1 0 1.000

21 LANGLEY, Justin  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 7 1  . 9 0 0

24 PETERSON, Cody  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 6 0 1.000

13 KING, Eric  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 9 8 59 2104 396 627 136 25 40 366 933  . 4 4 3 224 79 358 36  . 3 8 2 28 28 102-126 1587 596 82  . 9 6 4

Opponents  . 2 6 2 59 2034 295 533 78 4 31 261 712  . 3 5 0 242 56 426 39  . 3 5 3 20 34 43-75 1570 626 79  . 9 6 5

LOB - Team (497), Opp (504). DPs turned - Team (50), Opp (53). IBB - Team (9), KOENIG 5, GHELFI 2, TAYLOR, T. 1, HERMANN 1,

Opp (7). Picked off - SOLBERG, E. 2, GHELFI 2, MEETEER 2, UNES 2, PEAKE 1, KOENIG 1, HERMANN 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

55 SCHULFER, Austin  2 . 2 5 3-0 9 5 0 0/1 0 44.0 34 15 11 19 42 5 0 0  . 2 1 3 10 4 1 0 2

26 EASTMAN, Gunnar  2 . 4 5 2-0 22 0 0 0/1 1 22.0 16 8 6 15 18 2 0 1  . 2 0 3 4 9 0 0 1

24 PETERSON, Cody  2 . 6 5 3-2 27 0 0 0/1 11 34.0 34 10 10 9 20 4 2 1  . 2 6 4 1 1 0 0 2

21 LANGLEY, Justin  3 . 3 3 6-2 15 14 0 0/1 1 67.2 53 30 25 36 74 6 0 3  . 2 1 2 6 1 0 1 3

32 PAVLOVICH, Joe  3 . 3 8 8-1 18 15 1 0/1 0 90.2 86 48 34 37 62 11 1 7  . 2 4 9 7 7 0 5 7

15 KELLER, Brian  3 . 5 0 4-6 15 14 1 0/1 0 97.2 105 49 38 20 65 17 0 4  . 2 7 2 11 10 1 2 9

28 HALEY, Cal  4 . 0 9 2-2 20 0 0 0/2 0 22.0 25 11 10 10 17 1 1 0  . 2 9 8 4 4 2 1 1

18 JAQUISH, Justin  4 . 1 1 3-3 23 0 0 0/1 2 30.2 38 24 14 16 17 7 0 2  . 3 0 4 1 1 0 5 2

20 BRENNER, Zach  4 . 4 0 1-0 18 0 0 0/0 0 14.1 13 12 7 17 20 2 0 1  . 2 4 1 9 1 1 1 1

12 REUSS, Adam  4 . 5 9 2-1 15 3 0 0/1 0 33.1 43 21 17 18 27 5 0 4  . 3 2 1 5 8 1 3 1

29 NICK, Jonathan  6 . 5 2 1-0 11 0 0 0/0 0 9.2 11 7 7 3 10 4 0 1  . 2 8 9 0 0 0 0 1

 3 McINTOSH, Alex  6 . 7 5 3-2 12 5 1 0/1 0 26.2 30 24 20 11 19 7 0 5  . 2 7 3 2 2 1 1 1

34 TUTTLE, Jake  9 . 0 0 1-1 21 2 0 0/1 0 24.0 36 26 24 21 23 6 0 0  . 3 6 4 7 4 0 1 3

--------------------

13 KING, Eric  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/1 0 1.0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

31 SCHNEIDER, Mike  2 . 8 9 0-0 5 1 0 0/1 0 9.1 8 5 3 5 9 1 0 1  . 2 5 0 2 1 0 0 0

39 SCHMIDT, Chaz 22.50 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 1 5 5 3 3 0 0 1  . 1 4 3 1 2 0 0 0

Totals  3 . 9 3 39-20 59 59 3 4/4 15 529.0 533 295 231 242 426 78 4 31  . 2 6 2 70 56 7 20 34

Opponents  5 . 7 3 20-39 59 59 6 3/1 5 523.1 627 396 333 224 358 136 25 40  . 2 9 8 52 79 12 28 28

PB - Team (21), VARSHO 12, GHELFI 6, KOHNKE 2, BUBAN 1, Opp (15). Pickoffs - Team (15), SCHNEIDER 6, LANGLEY 3, GHELFI 2,

KELLER 2, REUSS 1, PAVLOVICH 1, Opp (10). SBA/ATT - GHELFI (18-37), VARSHO (15-27), KELLER (8-18), PAVLOVICH (11-18),

SCHULFER (12-15), KOHNKE (5-5), HALEY (2-5), BUBAN (5-5), PETERSON (3-4), EASTMAN (0-4), JAQUISH (1-3), REUSS (3-3), TUTTLE

(2-2), LANGLEY (0-2), McINTOSH (1-1).



2015 Milwaukee Baseball
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Oct 22, 2015)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

11 MEETEER, Luke 137 134 3 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 7 PEAKE, Derek 112 111 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 0 KOHNKE, Sam 22 15 7 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 2 0

22 FLEISCHMAN, Blake 18 17 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

30 HEILI, Cole 12 12 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

24 PETERSON, Cody 10 4 6 0 1.000 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0

26 EASTMAN, Gunnar 7 5 2 0 1.000 0 0 4  . 0 0 0 0 0

55 SCHULFER, Austin 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 12 3  . 8 0 0 0 0

18 JAQUISH, Justin 5 1 4 0 1.000 1 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

12 REUSS, Adam 5 2 3 0 1.000 1 3 0 1.000 0 0

20 BRENNER, Zach 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 TAYLOR, Zach 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

39 SCHMIDT, Chaz 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

13 KING, Eric 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

28 HALEY, Cal 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 2 3  . 4 0 0 0 0

19 KOENIG, Sam 265 249 13 3  . 9 8 9 14 0 0   - - - 0 0

16 GHELFI, Mitch 300 230 65 5  . 9 8 3 8 18 19  . 4 8 6 6 0

10 VARSHO, Daulton 235 208 22 5  . 9 7 9 1 15 12  . 5 5 6 12 0

 4 UNES, Nick 216 188 20 8  . 9 6 3 18 0 0   - - - 0 0

15 KELLER, Brian 25 9 15 1  . 9 6 0 0 8 10  . 4 4 4 0 0

32 PAVLOVICH, Joe 24 11 12 1  . 9 5 8 1 11 7  . 6 1 1 0 0

 2 TAYLOR, Tell 283 179 91 13  . 9 5 4 31 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 PORCARO, Mike 19 9 9 1  . 9 4 7 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 BUBAN, Aaron 18 14 3 1  . 9 4 4 0 5 0 1.000 1 0

14 McSHANE, Ryan 264 103 143 18  . 9 3 2 33 0 0   - - - 0 0

27 HERMANN, Tyler 75 14 55 6  . 9 2 0 5 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 SOLBERG, Eric 151 49 89 13  . 9 1 4 16 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 LANGLEY, Justin 10 2 7 1  . 9 0 0 0 0 2  . 0 0 0 0 0

41 HAMMER, Sam 15 12 1 2  . 8 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 McINTOSH, Alex 7 0 6 1  . 8 5 7 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

31 SCHNEIDER, Mike 7 0 6 1  . 8 5 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

34 TUTTLE, Jake 4 1 2 1  . 7 5 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

29 NICK, Jonathan 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 2265 1587 596 82  . 9 6 4 50 43 32  . 5 7 3 21 0

Opponents 2275 1570 626 79  . 9 6 5 53 102 24  . 8 1 0 15 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


